71. Thurgauer Kantonalschutzenfest 2023

Einzelrangliste Pistole P50
Nachdoppel - Pistole OP
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RAIFFEISEN

Teilnehmer

Ottiger Mathias
Miihlebach Max
Uhr Martin

Koénig Marco

Erz Alexander
Wenzeler Mike
Fischer Hansruedi
Schénenberger Paul
Jenzer Peter
Biirgin Beat

Meier Harald
Zybach Stefan
Jenzer Rebecca
Lotscher Beatrice
Chau Alexandre
Grosjean Raphael

Melian Delgado Samantha

Raiffeisenbanken Thurgau

_B/

Jg.
1979 E
1943 SV
1952 SV
1979 E
1980 E
1981 E
1948 SV
1952 SV
1967 S
1956 V
1976 S
1979 E
1994 E
1962 V
1996 E
1988 E
1991 E

Chiissic

weizer Teigwaren seit 1876

Sportgerat Verein

OoP
OoP
OP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OP
OoP
OP
OoP
OP
OP
OP
OoP
OP
OoP
OoP

llinau-Effretikon SSV
Zirich SG der Stadt
Tosstal PSV
Leuzigen PK
Au-Widnau SG
Leuzigen PK

Stein am Rhein PC
Wil SG Stadt
Leuzigen PK

Stein am Rhein PC
Au-Widnau SG
Leuzigen PK
Leuzigen PK
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Nyon STP

Leuzigen PK
Bettingen FSV

STADLER

Total
1467
1447
1317
1295
1289
1268
1267
1258
1236
1236
1225
1223
1217
1212
1195
1143
1125
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KANTON THURGAU
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GINDOOR
SWISS SHOOTING AG

Indoor Swiss Shooting AG - www.indoorswiss.ch
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